Drake Standard .40 S&W

Description

Data

Caliber

.40 S&W

Weight without magazine / with
(unloaded) magazine

47.27 0z /51.15 0z (1.34 kg /
1.45 kg)

Overall length

8.85 in (224.7 mm)

Barrel length

5in (127 mm)

Method of operation

Mechanically blocked recoil
operated gun.

Trigger Single action
Front sight Fixed front sight.
Safeties Manual Safety

Magazine capacity

18
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AR BB RRARLNLN — —

224.7 mm

149.8 mm
154.3 mm

71.5 mm




